
 

HIGH HOLIDAY SERVICES 
5785/2024 

All Services will be held in Sanctuary 
 

ROSH HASHANAH 
Wednesday, October 2 

Evening Service                      6:00 p.m. 
Candle Lighting         6:18 p.m. 
 

Thursday, October 3 
Day 1 Service                          9:00 a.m. 
 

Tashlich (meet at Temple)      4:30 p.m.  
Candle Lighting         7:15 p.m. 

 

Friday, October 4 
Day 2 Service                   9:00 a.m. 
Candle Lighting                      6:14 p.m. 
 

 YOM KIPPUR 
Friday, October 11 

Kol Nidre Service           5:45 p.m. 
Candle Lighting        6:03 p.m. 
 

Saturday, October 12 
Service                    9:00 a.m. 
Yizkor 
Special October 7 Martyrology 
Mincha/Neilah                  4:30 p.m. 
Shofar         7:03 p.m. 

 

Break Fast sponsored by 
Vicki Rosenblith  

 

 
SUKKOT SERVICES 

5785/2024 
 

Sukkot Day 1  Wednesday, October 16 
Candle Lighting   5:56 p.m. 
Evening Services   7:00 p.m.  
  
Sukkot Day 1  Thursday, October 17 
Morning Services   10:00 a.m. 
  
Sukkot Day 2  Thursday, October 17 
Candle Lighting   6:54 p.m. 
 
Sukkot Day 2  Friday, October 18 
Morning Services   10:00 a.m. 
  
Erev Shemini Atzeret Wednesday, October 23 
Candle Lighting   5:45 p.m. 
Evening Services   7:00 p.m. 
  
Shemini Atzeret  Thursday, October 24 

10:00 a.m. 
  
Simchat Torah  Thursday, October 24 
Candle Lighting   6:44 p.m. 
Evening Services    7:00 p.m.  
  
Simchat Torah  Friday, October 25  
Morning Services   10:00 a.m.  
     

Kiddush in Sukkah follows each service 

TEMPLE EMANUEL OF NORTH JERSEY 
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